O 00 N OO 1 B W N P =

W NN NNNNNNNNRIERRREPRRPR P R R
O VW0 N O U B WNPREPROWOOWNOOOUDI™WNLPERL O

®Uno
NENUX EBITEHWIM CEPTEEBUY
YHT Cepreit JleoHnaoBuy
MNopnecHAK KpuctnHa AnekcaHapoBHa
ynmHcknin BoraaH Muxainosumy
Kpusenb KapuHa CaHxapoBHa
LWnapee Hukonait Uropesumy
ABJTIA30B A1 31IbOAPOBUY
MapTtnan Aptém Uropesuy
ladapos MN3eT Inbaaposuy
OpkeHKo Hatanba AnekcaHapoBHa
Makcakos [laHun BanepbeBuy
MypTasaes 3ayp AigepoBuy
3axapyeHko MeaH lOpbesuny
ABNIAKMMOB MAMYT IEHMAPOBUY
3nH4yeHKo Kupunn AnekcaHaposuy
MycTtadaes ImpaH ApceHoBUY
Mpwnyukuii AnekcaHap Uropesumy
KHA3eB Hukuta AHaTtonbesuy
CmeppaoB AnekcaHap AnexkcaHaposuy
Opemntora AHactacua OnerosHa
MNasneyko Mapua BacunbesHa
Famopa AHapen AnekcaHapoBmY
Monozeuknin AnekcaHgp HOpbesuy
bynbluesa AHxennka NropesHa
3asapHbIit HukMTa Bnagmmmposuy
HaymeHko Muxann AHppeesuny
3uHegmHoB MapaeH ApceHoBKUY
CapetoBa 9n1bma3 ACaHOBHA
LWapunosa Capure KamnnosHa
SMmupanues Inbgap Anaseposmy

CpeaHuii 6an
4,25 MepsBooyepenHas
3,75 lMepBooyepegHan

4,875 Het
4,867 Het
4,824 Het
4,824 Het
4,688 Her
4,667 Het
4,667 Het
4,647 Het
4,563 Het
4,563 Het
4,538 Het

4,5 Het
4,471 Het
4,462 Het
4,438 Het
4,421 Het
4,412 Het

4,4 Het
4,389 Het
4,389 Het
4,375 Het
4,375 Hert
4,357 Het
4,353 Hert
4,333 Het
4,286 Het
4,267 Het
4,263 Hert

bann3a U4 OpuruHan pOKymeHTa

0 Het
0 Het
0 da

0 da

0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
3 Het
0 Het
0 da

0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 da

0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
2 Her
0 Het
0 da

0 Het
0 Het

Cornacue c ENTY

(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apgaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apgaHo)
[a

(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
[a

(He 3apaHO)



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Bosk AnekcaHap Hukonaesuy
Jonrowees Nropb AnekcaHaposuny
LLlesuoBa TatbAHA AHApeeBHaA
CEHYEHKO OAHUWN BNAOUCNABOBKY
berkeHapb Butanuii Onerosuy
balipamos dHBep Banepbesny

Mcaes CynelrimaH Mcmannosuy
Ko3auyék Buktop AHapeesny
MACTEPHAK NABE/1 BUKTOPOBMY
FPUTOPLEB KUPUAT AHOPEEBUNY
KUCENEHKO ATMCA BNAOVUMUPOBHA
HasapeHko leopruin Cepreesuy
OmenbyeHKo AHapen HOpbeBny
KoxkesHunKoB PycnaH Baagnmunposuy
benoweHko Unba AHgpeesny
denopos Bnagmcnas KOHCTaHTMHOBMY
[bluék Erop Onerosuy

CoKon EBreHnin Hukonaesmy
MypTasuHa AnmHa HapmmaHoBHa
Abaynnaes PycnaH CagpeaanHoBmY
NAB/IHOKOB AH/IPEN UTOPEBMY
Uunueprosckuin Fne6 Onerosmy
CA/I)KAHOB CEMAP CEMDOBMY
POMAHOB IMTEb EBFTEHBEBMY
Edpemos Hukuta Cepreesuny
PawwuTtos Pyctem dnbBMAMHOBMY
Megntos ApceH Cmannosuy
bopoanHa 3nata HMKonaeBHa
AmeTka MycTada Myrapemosuy
BanacHbIn AmuTpuit AHapeesmy
puwmnH Cepret MakcumoBmY

4,25 Het
4,25 Hert
4,25 Het
4,235 Het
4,235 Het
4,222 Het
4,211 Het
4,188 Het
4,188 Het
4,188 Het
4,188 Het
4,176 Het
4,176 Het
4,176 Het
4,133 Het
4,125 Het
4,125 Het
4,125 Het
4,118 Het
4,111 Het
4,083 Het
4,067 Het
4,067 Het
4,063 Het
4,059 Hert
4,053 Het
4 Het

4 Het

4 Het

4 Het

4 Het

0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 da
0 da
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 da
0 da
0 Het

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
[a

(He 3apgaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Het

(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apgaHo)
[a

(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
[a

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)

[a



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

bepaw BepoHuka OnerosHa
Celtganves dKkpem batbipoBny
Muannuyk NeaH Cepreesny
Hukonaes Aptyp Cepreesuy
AxtemoB Tumyp ApceHoBunY
MNeTtpos Aptem EBreHbesuny
TuweHuH Omutpuii Cepreesmy
KabaHos [Jasuna AHaTO/IbeBUY
bypayeHko Bnagnmup AHgpeesuy
MAMOHTOB MAKAP ANNEKCEEBUM
COMOB Kupunn Buktoposuy
lFatnnnH Bnagumup Bnagnmmposuy
Kynnk AnekcaHgpa AnekceesHa
AHUKKWH Cepreit AnekcaHapoBuY
YHaHAH CamBen ApmeHoBMY
AHnnees Imutpuii Cepreesmy
KopasnH Makcmm EBreHbesumy
Ancaiidu AnekcaHap

AkoByeHKo Amutpuin Cepreesny
PbIBAJIKO APTEM CTAHUC/IABOBUY
KyptmemeTtos ®eB3n IckeHaepoBUNY
Kosapesos Anekceit Onerosuy
BaTtamaHtoKk Erop Aptemosud
Napwvkos Hukuta Cepreesmy
rOPEYHOB AMWUTPUIA ONIEFTOBMY
YKpauHel, AnekcaHap Muxalinosmy
TonokoHHWKOB Knpmnnn PomaHoBuY
Awpanos Erop KOHCTaHTMHOBWY
LLleBuyk [aHnn AHaTONbEBWUY
CbIYEB METP NETPOBUY

JlomaknH Bayecnas HOpbesuny

4 Het
3,944 Het
3,944 Het
3,923 Hert

3,9 Het
3,882 Hert
3,882 Het
3,875 Het
3,842 Het
3,824 Het
3,824 Het
3,813 Het
3,813 Het

3,8 Het

3,8 Het

3,75 Het

3,75 Het
3,737 Het
3,733 Het
3,733 Het
3,727 Het
3,706 Het
3,688 Het
3,625 Het
3,625 Hert
3,611 Het
3,563 Hert
3,533 Het
3,471 Het
3,412 Het
3,357 Hert

0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het

[a

(He 3apaHO)
[a

(He 3apgaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
[a

(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
[a

Oa

(He 3apgaHo)
[a

(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apgaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
[a

[a

(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
[a

(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHO)



93 PbibbsaH AHapelt AHapeeBuY 3,273 Hert 0 Hert (He 3apaHo)
94 LbiraHkoB MaKkcum AnekcaHapoBuY 3,267 Het 0 Hert (He 3apaHO)



