

#	ФИО	Средний бал	Льгота	Балл за ИД	Оригинал документа	Согласие с ЕПГУ
1	ПЕЛИХ ЕВГЕНИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ	4,25	Первоочередная	0	Нет	(не задано)
2	Унт Сергей Леонидович	3,75	Первоочередная	0	Нет	(не задано)
3	Подлесняк Кристина Александровна	4,875	Нет	0	Да	(не задано)
4	Жулинский Богдан Михайлович	4,867	Нет	0	Да	(не задано)
5	Кривель Карина Санжаровна	4,824	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
6	Шпарев Николай Игоревич	4,824	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
7	АБЛЯЗОВ АЛИ ЭЛЬДАРОВИЧ	4,688	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
8	Мартиян Артём Игоревич	4,667	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
9	Гафаров Изет Эльдарович	4,667	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
10	Юрженко Наталья Александровна	4,647	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
11	Максаков Данил Валерьевич	4,563	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
12	Муртазаев Заур Айдерович	4,563	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
13	Захарченко Иван Юрьевич	4,538	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
14	АБЛЯКИМОВ МАМУТ ЛЕНМАРОВИЧ	4,5	Нет	0	Нет	Да
15	Зинченко Кирилл Александрович	4,471	Нет	3	Нет	(не задано)
16	Мустафаев Эмран Арсенович	4,462	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
17	Прилуцкий Александр Игоревич	4,438	Нет	0	Да	(не задано)
18	Князев Никита Анатольевич	4,421	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
19	Смердов Александр Александрович	4,412	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
20	Дремлюга Анастасия Олеговна	4,4	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
21	Павлечко Мария Васильевна	4,389	Нет	0	Да	(не задано)
22	Гамора Андрей Александрович	4,389	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
23	Молодецкий Александр Юрьевич	4,375	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
24	Булычева Анжелика Игоревна	4,375	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
25	Заярный Никита Владимирович	4,357	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
26	Науменко Михаил Андреевич	4,353	Нет	2	Нет	(не задано)
27	Зинединов Марлен Арсенович	4,333	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
28	Садетова Эльмаз Асановна	4,286	Нет	0	Да	(не задано)
29	Шарипова Сафие Камиловна	4,267	Нет	0	Нет	Да
30	Эмиралиев Эльдар Дляверович	4,263	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)

31	Вовк Александр Николаевич	4,25 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
32	Долгошев Игорь Александрович	4,25 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
33	Шевцова Татьяна Андреевна	4,25 Нет	0 Нет	Да
34	СЕНЧЕНКО ДАНИИЛ ВЛАДИСЛАВОВИЧ	4,235 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
35	Беженарь Виталий Олегович	4,235 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
36	Байрамов Энвер Валерьевич	4,222 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
37	Исаев Сулейман Исмаилович	4,211 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
38	Козачёк Виктор Андреевич	4,188 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
39	ПАСТЕРНАК ПАВЕЛ ВИКТОРОВИЧ	4,188 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
40	ГРИГОРЬЕВ КИРИЛЛ АНДРЕЕВИЧ	4,188 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
41	КИСЕЛЕНКО АЛИСА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА	4,188 Нет	0 Нет	Нет
42	Назаренко Георгий Сергеевич	4,176 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
43	Омельченко Андрей Юрьевич	4,176 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
44	Кожевников Руслан Владимирович	4,176 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
45	Белощенко Илья Андреевич	4,133 Нет	0 Нет	Да
46	Федоров Владислав Константинович	4,125 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
47	Дычёк Егор Олегович	4,125 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
48	Сокол Евгений Николаевич	4,125 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
49	Муртазина Алина Наримановна	4,118 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
50	Абдуллаев Руслан Садреддинович	4,111 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
51	ПАВЛЮКОВ АНДРЕЙ ИГОРЕВИЧ	4,083 Нет	0 Нет	Да
52	Цицерковский Глеб Олегович	4,067 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
53	САЛЖАНОВ СЕЙЯР СЕИФОВИЧ	4,067 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
54	РОМАНОВ ГЛЕБ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ	4,063 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
55	Ефремов Никита Сергеевич	4,059 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
56	Рашитов Рустем Эльвидинович	4,053 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
57	Меджитов Арсен Смаилович	4 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
58	Бородина Злата Николаевна	4 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
59	Аметка Мустафа Мугаремович	4 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
60	Балясный Дмитрий Андреевич	4 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
61	Гришин Сергей Максимович	4 Нет	0 Нет	Да

62	Бедаш Вероника Олеговна	4 Нет	0 Нет	Да
63	Сейдалиев Экрем Батырович	3,944 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
64	Пилипчук Иван Сергеевич	3,944 Нет	0 Нет	Да
65	Николаев Артур Сергеевич	3,923 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
66	Ахтемов Тимур Арсенович	3,9 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
67	Петров Артем Евгеньевич	3,882 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
68	Тишенин Дмитрий Сергеевич	3,882 Нет	0 Нет	Да
69	Кабанов Давид Анатольевич	3,875 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
70	Буряченко Владимир Андреевич	3,842 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
71	МАМОНТОВ МАКАР АЛЕКСЕЕВИЧ	3,824 Нет	0 Нет	Да
72	СОМОВ Кирилл Викторович	3,824 Нет	0 Нет	Да
73	Гатилин Владимир Владимирович	3,813 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
74	Кулик Александра Алексеевна	3,813 Нет	0 Нет	Да
75	Аникин Сергей Александрович	3,8 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
76	Унанян Самвел Арменович	3,8 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
77	Анплеев Дмитрий Сергеевич	3,75 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
78	Корязин Максим Евгеньевич	3,75 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
79	Алсайфи Александр	3,737 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
80	Яковченко Дмитрий Сергеевич	3,733 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
81	РЫБАЛКО АРТЁМ СТАНИСЛАВОВИЧ	3,733 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
82	Куртмеметов Февзи Эскендерович	3,727 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
83	Козарезов Алексей Олегович	3,706 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
84	Ватаманюк Егор Артемович	3,688 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
85	Лариков Никита Сергеевич	3,625 Нет	0 Нет	Да
86	ГОРБУНОВ ДМИТРИЙ ОЛЕГОВИЧ	3,625 Нет	0 Нет	Да
87	Украинец Александр Михайлович	3,611 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
88	Толоконников Кирилл Романович	3,563 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
89	Ашралов Егор Константинович	3,533 Нет	0 Нет	Да
90	Шевчук Данил Анатольевич	3,471 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
91	СЫЧЁВ ПЕТР ПЕТРОВИЧ	3,412 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
92	Ломакин Вячеслав Юрьевич	3,357 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)

93	Рыбян Андрей Андреевич	3,273	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)
94	Цыганков Максим Александрович	3,267	Нет	0	Нет	(не задано)